



Total Catering Solutions

Product Description and Intended Use

Product Name: Ezy Vegetable Tagine & Apricots

Description: With Moroccan Chickpea & Vegetable Couscous, Carrots & Peas

Packaging: Food Grade Shallow Pulp Tray

INGREDIENTS
Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice), Carrots, Peas, Water, Yoghurt Greek Unsweetened (Whole Milk, Milk Solids, 6x3cm Skin On, Haloumi (Milk, Salt, Rennet) Brine:(Whey, Salt, Mineral Salt 509(Calcium Chloride))), Sweet Potato, Pumpkin, Beans, Onion, Chickpeas, Red Onion, Capsicum Red, Zucchini, Apricots Dried (Apricots, Preservative (220)), Couscous (Whole Wheat Flour, Rosemary Extract.), Seedless Raisins (Raisins, Vegetable Oil), Canola Oil 100%, Vegetable Booster (Salt, sugar, maltodextrin (from maize), flavours(contain milk derivatives), vegetable powders (3.0%) (onion, carrot), sunflower oil, yeast extract, flavour enhancer (635), garlic, colour (turmeric), tomato powder, spice extract, spices), Parsley, Seasoning Moroccan (Salt, Natural Chicken Extract, Pepper, Garlic, Sugar, Onion, Rice Flour, Rosemary, Turmeric, Paprika, Food Acid (Citric), Capsicum, Coriander, Spices, Vegetable Oil, Natural Flavour), Table Salt (Salt, anti-caking agent (554)), Garlic (Garlic, vinegar, canola oil), Ginger, Ground Cumin, Turmeric, Pepper (White Ground, Rice Flour).

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings Per Package:	1	
Serving Size:	0.38 kg	
	Ave Quantity Per Serving	Ave Quantity Per 100 g
Energy	1,705 kJ	448.7 kJ
Protein	17.8 g	4.7 g
Fat	10.7 g	2.8 g
Fat, Saturated	4.1 g	1.1 g
Carbohydrate, Total	51.0 g	13.4 g
Sugars	30.8 g	8.1 g
Sodium	1,531 mg	403 mg

ALLERGEN DECLARATION (Yes or No)			
Gluten	Yes	Nuts	Yes
Crustacea	No	Sesame Seeds	No
Egg	No	Peanuts	Yes
Fish	No	Sulphites	Yes
Milk	Yes	Soy	Yes
Lupin	No		

Mandatory Warning and Advisory Statements: Contains: Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, Soy and Sulphites

Country of Origin: Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients

Storage Requirements: Keep frozen

Shelf Life: 12 months frozen - 3 days defrosted

Contains Genetically Modified Ingredients: No

Contains Irradiated Ingredients: No

Transport Requirements: Keep frozen

Sensitivity of customers: Suitable for all persons without food allergies

Approved by: _____

Issue Date:

5/15/2021